

QUECHAN INDIAN TRIBE

Ft. Yuma Indian Reservation Office of Tribal Administration

P.O. Box 1899 Yuma, Arizona 85366-1899 Phone (760) 919-3600 FAX (760) 572-2102

REVISED

AGENDA

SPECIAL MEETING SEPTEMBER 27, 2024 3:30 P.M. QUECHAN TRIBAL CHAMBERS

- 1. APPROVAL OF A RESOLUTION FOR FOURTEEN (14) NEWLY ENROLLED MEMBERS -S. PALONE, ENROLLMENT SPECIALIST
- 2. APPROVAL OF A RESOLUTION FOR ONE (1) REJECTED APPLICANT WITH A BLOOD DEGREE LESS THAN ¼ -S. PALONE, ENROLLMENT SPECIALIST
- 3. APPROVAL OF A RESOLUTION FOR ONE (1) REJECTED APPLICANT WITH A BLOOD DEGREE LESS THAN ¼ -S. PALONE, ENROLLMENT SPECIALIST
- 4. APPROVAL OF A RESOLUTION FOR ONE (1) REJECTED APPLICANT WITH A BLOOD DEGREE LESS THAN ¼ -S. PALONE, ENROLLMENT SPECIALIST
- 5. APPROVAL OF A RESOLUTION FOR ONE (1) REJECTED APPLICANT WITH A BLOOD DEGREE LESS THAN ¼ -S. PALONE, ENROLLMENT SPECIALIST
- 6. APPROVAL OF A RESOLUTION FOR ONE (1) REJECTED APPLICANT WITH A BLOOD DEGREE LESS THAN ¼ -S. PALONE, ENROLLMENT SPECIALIST
- 7. APPROVAL OF A RESOLUTION FOR ONE (1) REJECTED APPLICANT WITH A BLOOD DEGREE LESS THAN ¼ -S. PALONE, ENROLLMENT SPECIALIST

- 8. APPROVAL OF A RESOLUTION FOR ONE (1) REJECTED APPLICANT WITH A BLOOD DEGREE LESS THAN ¼ -S. PALONE, ENROLLMENT SPECIALIST
- 9. APPROVAL OF A RESOLUTION FOR ONE (1) REJECTED APPLICANT WITH A BLOOD DEGREE LESS THAN ¼ -S. PALONE, ENROLLMENT SPECIALIST
- 10. APPROVAL OF A RESOLUTION FOR ONE (1) REJECTED APPLICANT WITH A BLOOD DEGREE LESS THAN ¼ -S. PALONE, ENROLLMENT SPECIALIST
- 11. APPROVAL OF A RESOLUTION FOR ONE (1) REJECTED APPLICANT WITH A BLOOD DEGREE LESS THAN ¼ -S. PALONE, ENROLLMENT SPECIALIST
- 12. APPROVAL OF A RESOLUTION FOR ONE (1) REJECTED APPLICANT WITH A BLOOD DEGREE LESS THAN ¼ -S. PALONE, ENROLLMENT SPECIALIST